10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

Code: 2605

Name:
Address:

Telephone:
Email:
Self-Represented Litigant

IN THE FAMILY DIVISION
OF THE SECOND JUDICIAL DISTRICT COURT OF THE STATE OF NEVADA
IN AND FOR THE COUNTY OF WASHOE

Plaintiff/Petitioner/ Joint Petitioner, Case No.

VS. Dept. No.

Defendant/Respondent/ Joint Petitioner.

/

NOTICE TO SET

PLEASE TAKE NOTICE that (your name)

appearing in proper person, will appear before the Clerk of the above-entitled Court on

(date) at the hour or (time) a.m. to set

a hearing on a (state the name of the motion, petition, or request upon which a hearing is to be held)

filed on

(date that motion, petition, or request was filed)

This document does not contain the personal information of any person as defined by
NRS 603A.040.

Date: Your Signature:

Print Your Name:

REV 3/12/21 JDB NOTICE TO SET




	Address 1: 
	Address 2: 
	Telephone number: 
	Email address: 
	Plaintiff, Petitioner, or Joint Petitioner: 
	Defendant, Respondent, or Joint Petitioner: 
	Case Number: 
	Department Number: 
	Name 1: 
	Date you are appearing: 
	Time you are appearing: 
	Motion, petition, or request you are appearing for: 
	Date motion, petition, or request was filed: 
	Date you are signing the document: 
	Signature: 


