1	Code:	2605
2	Name: Address:	
3	Telephone:	
4	Email:	ented Litigant
5	Sen-Repres	
6	IN THE FAMILY DIVISION	
7	OF THE SECOND JUDICIAL DISTRICT COURT OF THE STATE OF NEVADA	
8	IN AND FOR THE COUNTY OF WASHOE	
9		
10		,
11		Plaintiff/Petitioner/ Joint Petitioner, Case No
12	vs.	Dept. No
13		
14	Defendant/Respondent/ Joint Petitioner.	
15		/
16		
17	<u>NOTICE TO SET</u>	
18		
19	PLEASE TAKE NOTICE that (your name)	
20	appearing in proper person, will appear before the Clerk of the above-entitled Court on	
21	at the hour or (<i>time</i>) a.m. to set	
22	a hearing or	n a (state the name of the motion, petition, or request upon which a hearing is to be held
23		filed on
24	(date that motion, petition, or request was filed)	
25	This document does not contain the personal information of any person as defined by	
26	NRS 603A.	040.
27	Date:	Your Signature:
28		Print Your Name:
	DEV 2/10/01 DE	1 NOTICE TO SET
	REV 3/12/21 JDE	3 NOTICE TO SET